Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.68
3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
Selection Table - S4K2U & S4K2U-5 Tower/Rack-mount Models
S4K2U and S4K2U-5 Industrial On-Line UPS
The true on-line (double conversion) protection offered
by the S4K2U Industrial UPS series eliminates a wider range
of potential power problems (spikes, surges and extended

•	 Limited two-year warranty
Note: 	 The securing flanges do not support the weight of the UPS. Rack slides or
	 shelves are required (sold separately).
* Full/Half Load (in minutes).
Capacity
(VA/W)
Catalog
Number
Typical Back-up Times
(minutes)*
Input Plug/Output
Receptacle
Approx. Ship
Weight - lbs (kg)
120 Vac, 50/60 Hz Models
700/490  S4K2U700 17/44 5-15P / (4) 5-15R 50 (22.7)
1000/700  S4K2U1000 11/25 5-15P / (4) 5-15R 51 (23.1)
1500/1050  S4K2U1500 7/20 5-15P / (4) 5-15R 52 (23.6)
2000/1400  S4K2U2000 6/14 5-20P / (4)5-20R (15/20 amp type) 56 (25.4)
3000/2100  S4K2U3000 5/16 L5-30P / (4)5-20R (15/20 amp type), L5-30R 76 (34.5)
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz International Models
1000/700  S4K2U1000-5 11/25 IEC 60320-10A / (4) IEC 60320/C13 51 (23.1)
2000/1400  S4K2U2000-5 6/14 IEC 60320-10A / (4) IEC 60320-10A 56 (25.4)
3000/2100  S4K2U3000-5 5/16 IEC 60320-16A / (4) IEC 60320-10A (1) IEC 60320-16A 76 (34.5)
E179213
69
Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.